
Deconectari programate Balti - 29.04.2024-05.05.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-04-29
08:00:00

2024-04-29
12:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: MARANDENI PT922RE2F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-29
08:00:00

2024-04-29
12:00:00

BALTI: SADOVEANU:2;4 PT66CET39F4
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2024-04-29
08:00:00

2024-04-29
12:00:00

BALTI: SADOVEANU:2;4 PT66CET39F12
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2024-04-29
08:00:00

2024-04-29
12:00:00

BALTI: SUCEAVA:13;15;17;18;19;15AGAR PT342C32
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-29
08:00:00

2024-04-29
16:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: STURZOVCA PT862ST11F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-29
12:30:00

2024-04-29
16:00:00

BALTI: SUCEAVA:13;15;17;18;19;15AGAR PT342C32
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-29
12:30:00

2024-04-29
16:00:00

BALTI: SCIUSEV:9;11 PT68C6F1
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2024-04-29
12:30:00

2024-04-29
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: MARANDENI PT922RE2F3
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-30
08:00:00

2024-04-30
12:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: HILIUTI: PT890RE2F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-30
08:00:00

2024-04-30
12:00:00

BALTI: V.LUPU:1A,1B PT68C6F4
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2024-04-30
08:00:00

2024-04-30
12:00:00

BALTI: V.LUPU:1A,1B PT68C6F8
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2024-04-30
08:00:00

2024-04-30
12:00:00

BALTI: COSBUC GEORGHE:28;30;32 COGALNICEANU
M:1;2;3;4;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;24;2
5;26;27;28;29;30;31;32;34;36;38;40;40A;40?;42
BRANCUSI:2;3;4;5;6;6?;7;8A;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;14 A
INDEPENDENTII:59;61;63;65;67;69;70;70B;7,C.STAMATI
24,28,30A C

PT58CET80
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-30
08:00:00

2024-04-30
16:00:00

BALTI: STEFAN CEL MARE:31;33;35;37 INDEPENDENTII:6;8
26 ?????:1

PT55C2
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-30
08:00:00

2024-04-30
16:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: FUNDURII VECHI PT871ST2
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-30
12:30:00

2024-04-30
16:00:00

BALTI: SCIUSEV:12;12A PT68C6F2
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2024-04-30
12:30:00

2024-04-30
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: HILIUTI PT890RE2F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-02
08:00:00

2024-05-02
12:00:00

BALTI: SCIUSEV:7 PT68C6F1
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2024-05-02
08:00:00

2024-05-02
12:00:00

BALTI: SCIUSEV:14 PT68C6F2
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-05-02
08:00:00

2024-05-02
16:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI: GLINGENI PT968CH1
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-05-02
08:00:00

2024-05-02
16:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI: GLINGENI PT969CH1
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-05-02
08:00:00

2024-05-02
12:00:00

BALTI:
HECIULUI:65;67;69;71;75;77;79;81;83;87;90;91;91A;92;94;96;98
;100;102;104;106;108;110;112;114;116;118;122;124;126;128;128
B

PT583AG41
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-05-02
12:30:00

2024-05-02
16:00:00

BALTI:
ORHEIULUI:2;6;8;10;12;14;16;18;20;22;26;28;30;31;32;33;34;35;
36;38;39;40;41;42;45;47;48;49;50;51;52;52A;53;54;54A;55;56;59;
61;65;67;71;71?;73;77;79;81;83;85;87
SINGEREI:1;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;2
2;23;24;25;26;27;28;2

PT71AG41
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV


